CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS23003535 CAS880 $43.80
CAS23005035 CAS883 $34.30
CAS23012835 CAS886 $81.30
CAS23019235 CAS889 $103.25
CAS23025635 CAS892 $128.40
CAS23003547 CAS1018 $51.70
CAS23005047 CAS1019 $40.45
CAS23012847 CAS1020 $95.90
CAS23019247 CAS1021 $121.85
CAS23025647 CAS1022 $151.45
CHELSEA 256mm Handle Satin Brass
CHELSEA 35mm Knob Satin Brass
CHELSEA 50mm T Knob Satin Brass
CHELSEA 128mm Handle Satin Brass
CHELSEA 192mm Handle Satin Brass
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
CHELSEA 35mm Knob Bronze
CHELSEA 50mm T Knob Bronze
CHELSEA 128mm Handle Bronze
CHELSEA 192mm Handle Bronze
CHELSEA 256mm Handle Bronze
CHELSEA
Satin Brass Bronze
CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS23003510 CAS879 $43.80
CAS23005010 CAS882 $34.30
CAS23012810 CAS885 $81.30
CAS23019210 CAS888 $103.25
CAS23025610 CAS891 $128.40
CAS23003504 CAS878 $36.10
CAS23005004 CAS881 $28.10
CAS23012804 CAS884 $68.70
CAS23019204 CAS887 $86.45
CAS23025604 CAS890 $110.85
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
CHELSEA 35mm Knob Matt Black
CHELSEA 50mm T Knob Matt Black
CHELSEA 128mm Handle Matt Black
CHELSEA 192mm Handle Matt Black
CHELSEA 35mm Knob Dull Brushed Nickel
CHELSEA 50mm T Knob Dull Brushed Nickel
CHELSEA 128mm Handle Dull Brushed Nickel
CHELSEA 192mm Handle Dull Brushed Nickel
CHELSEA 256mm Handle Dull Brushed Nickel
CHELSEA 256mm Handle Matt Black
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
Matt BlackDull Brushed Nickel
CHISELCHELSEA